
Sr. No. Date Day Particulars

1 14th January Saturday Uttarayan

2 26th January Thursday Republic Day

3 18th February Saturday Maha Shivratri

4 8th March Wednesday Holi (Dhuleti)

5 30th March Thursday Ram Navami

6 4th April Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

7 15th August Tuesday Independence Day

8 30th August Wednesday Rakshabandhan

9 7th September Thursday Janmashtami

10 19th September Tuesday Samvatsari/              
Ganesh Chaturthi

11 24th October Tuesday Dussehra

12 12th November Sunday Diwali

13 14th November Tuesday New Year

14 15th November Wednesday Bhai Bij

Month Date Month Date

January 2,9,16,23,30 July 3,10,17,24,31

February 6,13,20,27 August 7,14,21,28

March 6,13,20,27 September 4,11,18,25

April 3,10,17,24 October 2,9,16,23,30

May 1,8,15,22,29 November 6,13,20,27

June 5,12,19,26 December 4,11,18,25
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All Mondays, as under, being weekly off days, Foundation will be closed
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